
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of the Professional Services Contract between the District and High
Expectations Parental Service, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide thirteen grade-level common core overview guides for K- 12th
grade parents, common core poster for school site visibility to parents, 120 grade-level learning at home activities for families (K-5),
implementation guide for teachers (to use in site level common core parent learning at home workshops), and graphic design of
materials listed aligned with OUSD branding rule, via the FSCP Department, for the period of December 10, 2013 through June 30,
2014, in the additional amount of $80,000.00, increasing the Contract not to exceed amount from $25,000.00 to $105,000.00. All other

terms and conditions of the Contract remain in full force and effect.

File #: 14-0913, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 1/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

